OsHaka IEC/TC

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

ISO/IEC)TC1/SC 7

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31

Software and systems
engineering

Coding of audio, picture,
multimedia and hypermedia
information

Automatic identification and
data capture techniques

Automatic identification and
data capture techniques

Automatic identification and
data capture techniques

Automatic identification and
data capture techniques

Automatic identification and
data capture techniques

Automatic identification and
data capture techniques

ISO/IEC/IEEE DIS 29119-5

ISO/IEC DIS 19566-10

ISO/IEC DIS 15420

ISO/IEC DIS 15434

ISO/IEC DIS 18046-5

ISO/IEC DIS 18975

ISO/IEC DIS 19762

ISO/IEC 20248:2022
/DAmd 1

Software and systems engineering — Software
testing — Part 5: Keyword-driven testing

Information technologies — JPEG systems —
Part 10: Reference Software

Information technology — Automatic identifi-
cation and data capture techniques — EAN/UPC
bar code symbology specification

Information technology — Automatic identifi-
cation and data capture techniques — Syntax
for high-capacity ADC media

Information technology — Radio frequency
identification device performance test
methods — Part 5: Test methods for Environ-
mental characteristics of RFID tag used in
sporting goods

Information technology — Automatic identifi-
cation and data capture techniques -
Encoding and resolving identifiers over HTTP

Information technology — Automatic identifi-
cation and data capture (AIDC) techniques —
Harmonized vocabulary

Information technology — Automatic identi-
fication and data capture techniques — Digital
signature data structure schema — Amend-
ment 1: Information technology — Automatic
identification and data capture techniques —

2024-02-27

2024-02-02

2024-02-22

2024-02-27

2024-02-27

2024-02-01

2024-02-08

2024-02-27

Crpana 1/7



OsHaka IEC/TC

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 41

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 42

TC2

TC9

TC9

TC18

TC 20

Internet of Things and related
technologies

Artificial Intelligence

Rotating machinery

Electrical equipment and
systems for railways

Electrical equipment and
systems for railways

Electrical installations of ships
and of mobile and fixed
offshore units

Electric cables

ISO/IEC 30181 ED1

ISO/IEC DIS 42005

IEC 60413 ED2

IEC 62590-1 ED1

IEC 62590-2-1 ED1

IEC/IEEE 80005-3 ED1

IEC 60332-1-2 ED2

Digital signature data structure schema —
AMENDMENT 1: Domain Authority Identifier
(DAID) specification for the GS1 legal entity
identifier

Internet of Things (loT) — Functional
architecture for resource ID interoperability

Information technology — Artificial intelli-
gence — Al system impact assessment

Test procedures for determining physical
properties of brush materials for electrical
machines

Railway applications — Electronic power
converters for fixed installations — Part 1:
General requirements

Railway applications — Electronic power
converters for fixed installations — Part 2-1:
DC Traction applications — Diode rectifiers

Utility connections in port — Part 3: Low
Voltage Shore Connection (LVSC) Systems —
General requirements

Tests on electric and optical fibre cables
under fire conditions — Part 1-2: Test for
vertical flame propagation for a single
insulated wire or cable — Procedure for 1 kW
pre-mixed flame

2024-02-02

2024-02-01

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-23

2024-02-02

2024-02-09

Crpana 2/7



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

OsHaka IEC/TC

TC 38

TC 40

TC 46

TC 46/SC 46F

TC57

TC 59/SC 59F

TC59/SC59K

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

Instrument transformers

Capacitors and resistors for
electronic equipment

Cables, wires, waveguides, RF
connectors, RF and microwave
passive components and
accessories

RF and microwave passive
components

Power systems management
and associated information
exchange

Surface cleaning appliances

Performance of household and
similar electrical cooking
appliances

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

IEC 61869-20 ED1

IEC 62813 ED2

IEC 63466 ED1

IEC 61169-1-9 ED1

IEC 62351-7 ED2

IEC 60704-2-20 ED1

IEC 60704-2-10 ED3

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

IEC 61869-20: Safety requirements of
Instrument Transformers for High Voltage
applications

Lithium-ion capacitors for use in electric and
electronic equipment — Test methods for
electrical characteristics

Leaky waveguide Part 1: Generic
specification — General requirements and test
methods

Radio-frequency connectors — Part 1-9:
Mechanical test methods- Safety wire hole
pull-out

Power systems management and associated
information exchange — Data and communi-
cations security — Part 7: Network and System
Management (NSM) data object models

Household and similar electrical appliances —
Test code for the determination of airborne
acoustical noise — Part 2-20: Particular requi-
rements for wet hard floor cleaning appliances

Household and similar electrical appliances —
Test code for the determination of airborne
acoustical noise — Part 2-10: Particular
requirements for ranges, ovens, steam ovens,
grills and microwave ovens

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

2024-02-09

2024-02-23

2024-02-23

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-02

Crpana 3/7



17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

OsHaka IEC/TC

TC59/SC59L

TC62/SC62C

TC 64

TC 65/SC 65A
TC 65/SC 65E

TC 65/SC 65E

TC 65/SC 65E

TC 65/SC 65E

TC77/SC77B

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

Small household appliances

Equipment for radiotherapy,
nuclear medicine and radiation
dosimetry

Electrical installations and
protection against electric
shock

System aspects

Devices and integration in
enterprise systems

Devices and integration in
enterprise systems

Devices and integration in
enterprise systems

Devices and integration in
enterprise systems

High frequency phenomena

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

IEC 60704-2-11 ED2

IEC 60601-2-64/AMD1 ED1

IEC 60364-1 ED6

IEC 61512-1 ED2
IEC 61987-41 ED1

IEC 62541-3 ED4

IEC 62541-5 ED4

IEC 62541-6 ED4

IEC 61000-4-41 ED1

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Household and similar electrical appliances —
Test code for the determination of airborne
acoustical noise — Part 2-11: Particular
requirements for electrically-operated food
preparation appliances

Amendment 1 — Medical electrical equipment —
Part 2-64: Particular requirements for the
basic safety and essential performance of
light ion beam medical electrical equipment

Low-voltage electrical installations — Part 1:
Fundamental principles, assessment of
general characteristics, definitions

Batch control — Part 1: Models and terminology

IEC 61987, Part 41: Generic structures of List
of Properties (LOP) of Process Analyzer
Technology (PAT) measuring devices for
electronic data exchange

OPC Unified Architecture — Part 3: Address
Space Model

OPC Unified Architecture — Part 5: Infor-
mation Model

OPC Unified Architecture — Part 6: Mappings

Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) -
Part 4-41: Testing and measurement techni-
ques — Broadband radiated immunity tests

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

2024-02-23

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09
2024-02-23

2024-02-02

2024-02-02

2024-02-02

2024-02-09

Crpana 4/7



23.

24.

25.

26.

OsHaka IEC/TC

TC 86/SC 86A

TC 86/SC 86A

TC 86/SC 86B

TC 86/SC 86B

TC94

TC94

TC105

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

Fibres and cables

Fibres and cables

Fibre optic interconnecting
devices and passive
components

Fibre optic interconnecting
devices and passive
components

All-or-nothing electrical relays

All-or-nothing electrical relays

Fuel cell technologies

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

IEC 60794-1-133 ED1

IEC 60794-1-216 ED1

IEC 61300-3-46 ED2

IEC 62074-1 ED3

IEC 63522-5 ED1

IEC 63522-35 ED1

1EC 62282-3-202 ED1

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Optical fibre cables — Part 1-133: Generic
specifications — Basic optical cable test proce-
dures — Mechanical test methods — Multiple
cable coiling and uncoiling performance,
Method E33

Optical fibre cables — Part 1-216: Generic
specification — Basic optical cable test
procedures — Environmental test methods —
Compound flow (drip), Method F16

Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive
components — Basic test and measurement
procedures — Part 3-46: Examinations and
Measurements — Bore diameter in rectan-
gular ferrules

Fibre optic interconnecting devices and
passive components — Fibre optic WDM
devices — Part 1: Generic specification

Electrical relays — Tests and Measurements —
Part 5: Insulation resistance

Electrical relays — Tests and Measurements —
Part 35: Resistance to cleaning solvents

Fuel cell technologies — Part 3-202: Stationary
fuel cell power systems — Performance test
methods for small fuel cell power systems
that can be complemented with a supple-
mentary heat generator for multiple units
operation by an energy management system

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

2024-02-02

2024-02-09

2024-02-02

2024-02-09

2024-02-02

2024-02-02

2024-02-02

Crpana 5/7



27.

OsHaka IEC/TC

TC105

TC 116

TC116

TC 116

TC116

TC116

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

Fuel cell technologies

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

IEC 62282-7-2 ED2

IEC 62841-2-4/AMD1 ED1

IEC 62841-2-5/AMD1 ED1

IEC 62841-2-8/AMD1 ED1

IEC 62841-2-9/AMD1 ED1

IEC 62841-2-10/AMD1 ED1

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

Fuel cell technologies — Part 7-2: Test
methods — Single cell and stack performance
tests for solid oxide fuel cells (SOFCs)

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-4:
Particular requirements for hand-held sanders
and polishers other than disc type

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-5:
Particular requirements for hand-held circular
saws

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-8:
Particular requirements for hand-held shears
and nibblers

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-9:
Particular requirements for hand-held tappers
and threaders

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-10:
Particular requirements for hand-held mixers

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

CrpaHa 6/7



OsHaka IEC/TC

IEC

HAUPTH CTAHOAPAA HA JABHO) PACITPABH O1 ®EBPYAPA 2024. TOOUHE

Hasus IEC/TC

O3Haka CTaHaapAaa

HacnoB Ha eHrneckom

[MoyeTtak
jaBHEe
pacnpase

TC 116

TC 116

TC116

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

Safety of motor-operated
electric tools

IEC 62841-2-14/AMD1 ED1

IEC 62841-2-17/AMD1 ED1

IEC 62841-2-21/AMD1 ED1

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-14:
Particular requirements for hand-held planers

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-17:
Particular requirements for hand-held routers

Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated
hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn
and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-21:
Particular requirements for hand-held drain
cleaners

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

2024-02-09

Crpana 7/7



