

	Ознака ІЕС/ТС	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
1.	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 7	Software and systems engineering	ISO/IEC/IEEE DIS 29119-5	Software and systems engineering – Software testing – Part 5: Keyword-driven testing	2024-02-27
2.	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 29	Coding of audio, picture, multimedia and hypermedia information	ISO/IEC DIS 19566-10	Information technologies – JPEG systems – Part 10: Reference Software	2024-02-02
3.	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31	Automatic identification and data capture techniques	ISO/IEC DIS 15420	Information technology – Automatic identification and data capture techniques – EAN/UPC bar code symbology specification	2024-02-22
	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31	Automatic identification and data capture techniques	ISO/IEC DIS 15434	Information technology – Automatic identification and data capture techniques – Syntax for high-capacity ADC media	2024-02-27
	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31	Automatic identification and data capture techniques	ISO/IEC DIS 18046-5	Information technology – Radio frequency identification device performance test methods – Part 5: Test methods for Environmental characteristics of RFID tag used in sporting goods	2024-02-27
	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31	Automatic identification and data capture techniques	ISO/IEC DIS 18975	Information technology – Automatic identification and data capture techniques – Encoding and resolving identifiers over HTTP	2024-02-01
	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31	Automatic identification and data capture techniques	ISO/IEC DIS 19762	Information technology – Automatic identification and data capture (AIDC) techniques – Harmonized vocabulary	2024-02-08
	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 31	Automatic identification and data capture techniques	ISO/IEC 20248:2022 /DAmd 1	Information technology — Automatic identification and data capture techniques — Digital signature data structure schema — Amendment 1: Information technology — Automatic identification and data capture techniques —	2024-02-27



	Ознака IEC/TC	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
				Digital signature data structure schema – AMENDMENT 1: Domain Authority Identifier (DAID) specification for the GS1 legal entity identifier	
4.	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 41	Internet of Things and related technologies	ISO/IEC 30181 ED1	Internet of Things (IoT) — Functional architecture for resource ID interoperability	2024-02-02
5.	ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 42	Artificial Intelligence	ISO/IEC DIS 42005	Information technology – Artificial intelli- gence – Al system impact assessment	2024-02-01
6.	TC 2	Rotating machinery	IEC 60413 ED2	Test procedures for determining physical properties of brush materials for electrical machines	2024-02-09
7.	TC 9	Electrical equipment and systems for railways	IEC 62590-1 ED1	Railway applications — Electronic power converters for fixed installations — Part 1: General requirements	2024-02-09
	TC 9	Electrical equipment and systems for railways	IEC 62590-2-1 ED1	Railway applications — Electronic power converters for fixed installations — Part 2-1: DC Traction applications — Diode rectifiers	2024-02-23
8.	TC 18	Electrical installations of ships and of mobile and fixed offshore units	IEC/IEEE 80005-3 ED1	Utility connections in port — Part 3: Low Voltage Shore Connection (LVSC) Systems — General requirements	2024-02-02
9.	TC 20	Electric cables	IEC 60332-1-2 ED2	Tests on electric and optical fibre cables under fire conditions — Part 1-2: Test for vertical flame propagation for a single insulated wire or cable — Procedure for 1 kW pre-mixed flame	2024-02-09



Ознака IEC/TC	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
10. TC 38	Instrument transformers	IEC 61869-20 ED1	IEC 61869-20: Safety requirements of Instrument Transformers for High Voltage applications	2024-02-09
11. TC 40	Capacitors and resistors for electronic equipment	IEC 62813 ED2	Lithium-ion capacitors for use in electric and electronic equipment — Test methods for electrical characteristics	2024-02-23
12. TC 46	Cables, wires, waveguides, RF connectors, RF and microwave passive components and accessories	IEC 63466 ED1	Leaky waveguide Part 1: Generic specification – General requirements and test methods	2024-02-23
13. TC 46/SC 46F	RF and microwave passive components	IEC 61169-1-9 ED1	Radio-frequency connectors – Part 1-9: Mechanical test methods- Safety wire hole pull-out	2024-02-09
14. TC 57	Power systems management and associated information exchange	IEC 62351-7 ED2	Power systems management and associated information exchange — Data and communications security — Part 7: Network and System Management (NSM) data object models	2024-02-09
15. TC 59/SC 59F	Surface cleaning appliances	IEC 60704-2-20 ED1	Household and similar electrical appliances – Test code for the determination of airborne acoustical noise – Part 2-20: Particular requirements for wet hard floor cleaning appliances	2024-02-09
16. TC 59/SC 59K	Performance of household and similar electrical cooking appliances	IEC 60704-2-10 ED3	Household and similar electrical appliances – Test code for the determination of airborne acoustical noise – Part 2-10: Particular requirements for ranges, ovens, steam ovens, grills and microwave ovens	2024-02-02



Ознака IEC/TC	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
17. TC 59/SC 59L	Small household appliances	IEC 60704-2-11 ED2	Household and similar electrical appliances – Test code for the determination of airborne acoustical noise – Part 2-11: Particular requirements for electrically-operated food preparation appliances	2024-02-23
18. TC 62/SC 62C	Equipment for radiotherapy, nuclear medicine and radiation dosimetry	IEC 60601-2-64/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 – Medical electrical equipment – Part 2-64: Particular requirements for the basic safety and essential performance of light ion beam medical electrical equipment	2024-02-09
19. TC 64	Electrical installations and protection against electric shock	IEC 60364-1 ED6	Low-voltage electrical installations — Part 1: Fundamental principles, assessment of general characteristics, definitions	2024-02-09
20. TC 65/SC 65A	System aspects	IEC 61512-1 ED2	Batch control – Part 1: Models and terminology	2024-02-09
21. TC 65/SC 65E	Devices and integration in enterprise systems	IEC 61987-41 ED1	IEC 61987, Part 41: Generic structures of List of Properties (LOP) of Process Analyzer Technology (PAT) measuring devices for electronic data exchange	2024-02-23
TC 65/SC 65E	Devices and integration in enterprise systems	IEC 62541-3 ED4	OPC Unified Architecture – Part 3: Address Space Model	2024-02-02
TC 65/SC 65E	Devices and integration in enterprise systems	IEC 62541-5 ED4	OPC Unified Architecture – Part 5: Information Model	2024-02-02
TC 65/SC 65E	Devices and integration in enterprise systems	IEC 62541-6 ED4	OPC Unified Architecture – Part 6: Mappings	2024-02-02
22. TC 77/SC 77B	High frequency phenomena	IEC 61000-4-41 ED1	Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 4-41: Testing and measurement techniques – Broadband radiated immunity tests	2024-02-09



Ознака IEC/TC	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
23. TC 86/SC 86A	Fibres and cables	IEC 60794-1-133 ED1	Optical fibre cables — Part 1-133: Generic specifications — Basic optical cable test procedures — Mechanical test methods — Multiple cable coiling and uncoiling performance, Method E33	2024-02-02
TC 86/SC 86A	Fibres and cables	IEC 60794-1-216 ED1	Optical fibre cables — Part 1-216: Generic specification — Basic optical cable test procedures — Environmental test methods — Compound flow (drip), Method F16	2024-02-09
24. TC 86/SC 86B	Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components	IEC 61300-3-46 ED2	Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components — Basic test and measurement procedures — Part 3-46: Examinations and Measurements — Bore diameter in rectangular ferrules	2024-02-02
TC 86/SC 86B	Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components	IEC 62074-1 ED3	Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components — Fibre optic WDM devices — Part 1: Generic specification	2024-02-09
25. TC 94	All-or-nothing electrical relays	IEC 63522-5 ED1	Electrical relays – Tests and Measurements – Part 5: Insulation resistance	2024-02-02
TC 94	All-or-nothing electrical relays	IEC 63522-35 ED1	Electrical relays — Tests and Measurements — Part 35: Resistance to cleaning solvents	2024-02-02
26. TC 105	Fuel cell technologies	IEC 62282-3-202 ED1	Fuel cell technologies – Part 3-202: Stationary fuel cell power systems – Performance test methods for small fuel cell power systems that can be complemented with a supplementary heat generator for multiple units operation by an energy management system	2024-02-02



Ознака IEC/TC	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
TC 105	Fuel cell technologies	IEC 62282-7-2 ED2	Fuel cell technologies — Part 7-2: Test methods — Single cell and stack performance tests for solid oxide fuel cells (SOFCs)	2024-02-09
27. TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-4/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-4: Particular requirements for hand-held sanders and polishers other than disc type	2024-02-09
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-5/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-5: Particular requirements for hand-held circular saws	2024-02-09
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-8/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-8: Particular requirements for hand-held shears and nibblers	2024-02-09
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-9/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-9: Particular requirements for hand-held tappers and threaders	2024-02-09
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-10/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-10: Particular requirements for hand-held mixers	2024-02-09



Ознака IEC/TC	Назив IEC/TC	Ознака стандарда	Наслов на енглеском	Почетак јавне расправе
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-14/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-14: Particular requirements for hand-held planers	2024-02-09
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-17/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-17: Particular requirements for hand-held routers	2024-02-09
TC 116	Safety of motor-operated electric tools	IEC 62841-2-21/AMD1 ED1	Amendment 1 — Electric motor-operated hand-held tools, transportable tools and lawn and garden machinery — Safety — Part 2-21: Particular requirements for hand-held drain cleaners	2024-02-09